John R. Cropper Pres.
318 Timberwolf Path
Montoursville Pa 17754

570-916-2984

Current Date:

Price Subject to Change without Notice

COBRA

Performance Ltd.

Base Price Offer $53,900.00

7/11/17

Plus $1.000 Dealer Prep and Destination Charge

Pa Residents 6% Sales Tax

Superformance Base Price MKIIl Roadster Under Car Exhaust Model
Superformance MKIIl Roadster

Body Color One Solid Color
Interior Color Black
Standard Equipment

Standard

Colors
Guardsman Blue
Viper Blue

Royal Blue
Indigo Blue
Galaxy Blue
Black

Portofino Blue
Viper Steel Gray
Wimbledon White
Silver

Titanium

Dark Silver
Monza Red
Sunset Red
Yellow

Malachite Green

Note:
Pa Residents
6% Sales Tax

ZF Limited Slip Diff: 3:45 Ratio
No Hood Scoop on Hood
Fully independent front and rear suspension
Polished Stainless Steel
Bumpers with Hoops
2 speed wiper
Sun Visors and Wind Wings
Original style latch-lock seat belts
Original style Moto Lita wood steering wheel
Original style shifter and hand brake lever
Wilwood 4 piston front, 2 piston rear

12inch Front, 11inch Rear

Power Assist Brakes

Aluminum hi-performance radiator
Primed Headers

Under Car Exhaust System

Side and rear view mirror

Monza style locking gas cap

Leather Seats Black

Door Map Pockets

Drivers side seat slides

Black Carpets, Interior and Trunk
Glove Box

Ashtray

Heater and Defroster

Fresh Air Vents Drivers and Pass Side
Period Correct Instruments

Smith Gauges and Lucas Switches
Original Style Reverse Speedo

17 Gallon stainless steel fuel tank
15" Pin Drive Halibrand style Wheels
Aluminum Spinners (set of 4)
Cooper 255/60R15 fronts, 295/50R15 rear Tires

Our Dealership is Proud of Our
Customer Service
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Rolling Chassis

*Shown with Optional Hood Scoop

Red/Blue AN10 Hose Fittings Package
Black AN10 Hose Fittings Package
Nickle AN10 Hose Fittings Package
Polished Stainless Steel Surge Tank
Twin Stripes

Badge Package

Drivers Side Roll Bar
Passenger Side Roll Bar
Leather Steering Wheel
Passenger Seat Slides

DJ Lap and Shoulder Belts (driver and pass)
Tan or Gray Leather Interior

Piping on Seats (limited colors)
Passenger Side Exterior Mirror
Superformance Floor Mats

Hard Top (one color)

Soft Top and Side Curtains
Tonneau Cover

Silver Ceramic Coat Headers
Black Ceramic Coat Headers
Hood Scoop

Shelby Raw Finish Steel Spinners
Shelby Polished Stainless Spinners

Black or Stainless

15 Inch Goodyear Eagle White Letter Tire Package

Goodyears are Non DOT rated

15 Inch Avon Tire Package (The Best 15s Available)

18 Inch Pin Drive Halibrand Style Wheels
Polished,Black Center,Gray Center your choice
18 Inch Nitto 555 Tire Package
275/35/18 Front, 335/30/18 Rear
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OFFICIAL
LICENSED
PRODUCT

Add on to the Base Price

PO PP DD PP DN DD LP PP PPN DD

@ P P

169.00
189.00
219.00
750.00
875.00
329.00
995.00
995.00
350.00
415.00
399.00
3,750.00
425.00
350.00
240.00
4,250.00
1,475.00
725.00
575.00
575.00
No Charge
750.00
1,100.00
1,075.00

1,450.00
4,000.00

750.00




