John R. Cropper Pres. 318 Timberwolf Path Montoursville Pa 17754 570-916-2984

COBRA Performance Ltd.



169.00

Base Price Offer \$53,900.00

Current Date:

7/11/17

Plus \$1,000 Dealer Prep and Destination Charge

Pa Residents 6% Sales Tax

Superformance Base Price MKIII Roadster Under Car Exhaust Model

Superformance MKIII Roadster

Body Color

One Solid Color

Interior Color

Black

Standard Equipment

ZF Limited Slip Diff: 3:45 Ratio

Price Subject to Change without Notice

No Hood Scoop on Hood

Fully independent front and rear suspension

Polished Stainless Steel

Standard Colors Bumpers with Hoops 2 speed wiper

Guardsman Blue

Sun Visors and Wind Wings

Viper Blue

Original style latch-lock seat belts

Royal Blue Indigo Blue Original style Moto Lita wood steering wheel Original style shifter and hand brake lever

Indigo Blue Galaxy Blue

Wilwood 4 piston front, 2 piston rear

Galaxy Blue Black

12inch Front, 11inch Rear

Portofino Blue

Power Assist Brakes

Viper Steel Gray

Aluminum hi-performance radiator

Wimbledon White

Primed Headers

Wimbledon White Silver

Under Car Exhaust System Side and rear view mirror

Titanium Dark Silver Monza Red

Monza style locking gas cap Leather Seats Black

Sunset Red

Door Map Pockets Drivers side seat slides

Yellow Malachite Green

Black Carpets, Interior and Trunk

Glove Box

Ashtrav

Heater and Defroster

Fresh Air Vents Drivers and Pass Side

Period Correct Instruments

Smith Gauges and Lucas Switches Original Style Reverse Speedo 17 Gallon stainless steel fuel tank

Pa Residents

Note:

15" Pin Drive Halibrand style Wheels Aluminum Spinners (set of 4)

6% Sales Tax

Cooper 255/60R15 fronts, 295/50R15 rear Tires



Our Dealership is Proud of Our **Customer Service**

Rolling Chassis



*Shown with Optional Hood Scoop

Options Available Add on to the Base Price Red/Blue AN10 Hose Fittings Package \$

Black AN10 Hose Fittings Package	\$	189.00
Nickle AN10 Hose Fittings Package	\$	219.00
Polished Stainless Steel Surge Tank	\$	750.00
Twin Stripes	\$	875.00
Badge Package	\$	329.00
Drivers Side Roll Bar Black or Stainless	\$	995.00
Passenger Side Roll Bar	\$	995.00
Leather Steering Wheel	\$	350.00
Passenger Seat Slides	\$	415.00
DJ Lap and Shoulder Belts (driver and pass)	\$ \$	399.00
Tan or Gray Leather Interior		3,750.00
Piping on Seats (limited colors)	\$	425.00
Passenger Side Exterior Mirror	\$	350.00
Superformance Floor Mats	\$	240.00
Hard Top (one color)	\$	4,250.00
Soft Top and Side Curtains	\$	1,475.00
Tonneau Cover	\$	725.00
Silver Ceramic Coat Headers	\$	575.00
Black Ceramic Coat Headers	\$	575.00
Hood Scoop		No Charge
Shelby Raw Finish Steel Spinners	\$	750.00
Shelby Polished Stainless Spinners	\$	1,100.00
15 Inch Goodyear Eagle White Letter Tire Package	\$	1,075.00
Goodyears are Non DOT rated		
15 Inch Avon Tire Package (The Best 15s Available)	\$	1,450.00
18 Inch Pin Drive Halibrand Style Wheels	\$	4,000.00
Polished, Black Center, Gray Center your choice		
18 Inch Nitto 555 Tire Package	\$	750.00
275/35/18 Front, 335/30/18 Rear		

